Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-009787

2019-009820

2019-009832

2019-009836

2019-009846

2019-009861

2019-009868

2019-009873

2019-009871

2019-009877

2019-009884

2019-009896

2019-009919

3/29/2019 2:25

3/29/2019 10:49

3/29/2019 13:06

3/29/2019 13:35

3/29/2019 14:21

3/29/2019 16:25

3/29/2019 16:44

3/29/2019 17:11

3/29/2019 17:07

3/29/2019 17:45

3/29/2019 19:09

3/29/2019 20:49

3/29/2019 23:23

DOUGLAS
Highway

BEHRENDS
Avenue
RENNINGER
Street

MAIN ST //
FRONT ST
GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive
STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

FRONT Street

TWELFTH Street

FOURTH Street

CCEFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

Building fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Grass fire

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route




